

RELIANCE**RELIANCE NAVAL AND ENGINEERING LIMITED**

CIN: L35110GJ1997PLC033193

Registered Office: Pipavav Port, Post Ucchaliya, Via Rajula, Dist. Amreli, Gujarat - 365 560. India.

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2017.

Sl. No.	Particulars	Rs in Lacs		
		Quarter ended 31-Dec-17	Nine Month ended 31-Dec-17	Year Ended 31-Dec-16
1	Total Income from Operations	5,540	37,908	13,264
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(22,096)	(54,654)	(17,850)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(22,017)	(70,894)	(17,850)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(16,631)	(54,740)	(13,271)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(16,631)	(54,751)	(13,271)
6	Equity Share Capital	73,759	73,759	73,621
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at March 31, 2017)	43,427	43,427	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic:	(2.25)	(7.42)	(1.80)
	Diluted:	(2.25)	(7.42)	(1.80)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges, (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com)

RELIANCE**RELIANCE NAVAL AND ENGINEERING LIMITED**

CIN: L35110GJ1997PLC033193

Registered Office: Pipavav Port, Post Ucchaliya, Via Rajula, Dist. Amreli, Gujarat - 365 560. India.

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2017.

Sl. No.	Particulars	Rs in Lacs		
		Quarter ended 31-Dec-17	Nine Month ended 31-Dec-17	Year Ended 31-Dec-16
1	Total Income from Operations	5,540	37,908	13,264
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(22,096)	(54,654)	(17,850)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(22,017)	(70,894)	(17,850)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(16,631)	(54,740)	(13,271)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(16,631)	(54,751)	(13,271)
6	Equity Share Capital	73,759	73,759	73,621
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at March 31, 2017)	43,427	43,427	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic:	(2.25)	(7.42)	(1.80)
	Diluted:	(2.25)	(7.42)	(1.80)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on